
APPENDIX 1 – DETAILS OF KEY PERSONNEL 
 
 

Section 
 

Specialist Areas Key Contact Position(s) Telephone E-Mail 

Estates Senior Management 
 

High level strategic Estate issues  
 

Diana Hampson 
 

Director of Estates 0161 275 2255 diana.l.hampson@manchester.ac.uk 

Kenny Nolan Deputy Director of Estates 0161 306 4950 
 

kenny.nolan@manchester.ac.uk  
 

Steve Jordan 
 

Assistant Director of Estates / Head of capital projects 0161 275 7309 steve.e.jordan@manchester.ac.uk 

Brent Wills 
 

Head of Client Services Unit 0161 275 7280 brent.wills@manchester.ac.uk 

Paul Williams Head of Design Services Unit 0161 275 2714 paul.j.williams@manchester.ac.uk 
 

Duncan Turner 
 

Head of Maintenance Services Unit 0161 275 2278 duncan.turner@manchester.ac.uk 

Faculty Planning and Liaison Mike Billington 
 

Head of Faculty Estates  (EPS Faculty) 0161 275 7538 michael.billington@manchester.ac.uk 

Michelle Harper 
 

Head of Faculty Estates (Humanities & Centre Faculty) 0161 275 7547 michelle.harper@manchester.ac.uk 

Georgina Mills 
 

Head of faculty Estates (MHS Faculty) 0161 306 0103 georgina.s.mills@manchester.ac.uk 

John Giblin 
 

Technical Services Manager – Residences and Sport 0161 257 2229 John.m.giblin@manchester.ac.uks 

Estates Legal issues - Building 
ownership / Boundary matters 

John Lumbert Estates Surveying Manager 
 

0161 275 2290 john.lumbert@manchester.ac.uk 

Health and Safety David Massey 
 

Health & Safety Officer 1061 275 8118 dave.a.massey@manchester.ac.uk 

CSU – Mechanical & Energy Team Heating Systems 
Water Systems 
Air conditioning 
Energy 
Metering 

Tony Small University Mechanical & Energy Engineer 
Responsible Person - Legionella 

0161 275 4943 tony.small@manchester.ac.uk 

Brad Murphy Mechanical Engineer 
 

0161 275 3303 bradley.murphy-2@manchester.ac.uk 

Christopher Cunningham  
 

Assistant Mechanical & Energy Engineer 0161 306 4953 christopher.cunningham@manchester.ac.uk  

Sian Nord 
 

Assistant Mechanical & Energy Engineer  sian.nord@manchester.ac.uk 

Tony Meadowcroft 
 

Project Mechanical Inspector 0161 275 8393 tony.meadowcroft@manchester.ac.uk 

Tom Poole  
 

Mechanical Inspector 0161 275 8394 thomas.poole-2@machester.ac.uk 

Lynton Prescott 
 

PPM Co-ordinator 0161 275 5554 lynton.prescott@manchester.ac.uk 

CSU – Electrical Team HV / LV distribution 
Standard Electrical Specification 
Management of Fire Alarms 
Standard Lift specification 

Michael Bailey University Electrical Engineer 
Responsible Person – Fire Alarms 

0161 275 7539 michael.bailey@manchester.ac.uk 

Andrew Belcher Assistant Electrical Engineer 
Responsible Person – Fire Alarms 

0161 275 0361 andrew.m.belcher@manchester.ac.uk 

Steve Pace Electrical Inspector 
 

0161 275 5557 stephen.r.pace@manchester.ac.uk 

Tony Nield Electrical Inspector 
 

0161 275 7980 anthony.nield@manchester.ac.uk 

CSU – Building Team Building Issues 
Party wall’s 
Conservation 

Paul Britton Principal Building Surveyor 0161 275 2249 paul.britton@manchester.ac.uk 

Andrew Burrows 
 

Senior Building Surveyor 0161 275 2381 andrew.r.burrows@manchester.ac.uk 

Mark Bickerstaffe Assistant Building Surveyor 0161 306 4990 mark.bickerstaffe@manchester.ac.uk 
 

Fire Safety Jeff Smith 
 

University Fire Officer 0161 275 2267 jeffrey.smith@manchester.ac.uk 

Phillip Unsworth 
 

Assistant Fire Officer 0161 275 8480 philip.unsworth@manchester.ac.uk 

 
 Specialist Areas Key Contact Position(s) Telephone E-Mail 



Section 
 
CSU Asbestos Lynn Fleming 

 
Asbestos Manager 0161 275 0369 lynn.fleming@manchester.ac.uk 

Joanna Parker 
 

Assistant Asbestos Manager 0161 275 8426 Joanna.parker@manchester.ac.uk 

Capital Projects Environmental & Sustainability Emma Gardner Head of Environmental Sustainability 
 

0161 276 2240 emma.l.gardner@manchester.ac.uk 

Lucy Millard 
 

Environmental Sustainability Manager 0161 275 5563 lucy.millard@manchester.ac.uk 

Helen Cutts 
 

Environmental Sustainability Project Officer 0161 275 0354 helen.cutts@manchester.ac.uk 

Andrew Hough 
 

University Sustainable Travel Planner 0161 275 0343 andrew.j.hough@manchester.ac.uk 

Maintenance Services Team Operational issues  
Maintenance issues 

Paul Sharples 
 

Deputy Manager Maintenance Services Unit – North 0161 275 2303 paul.sharples@manchester.ac.uk 

Steve Bateson 
 

Deputy Manager Maintenance Services Unit – West 0161 275 0922 stephen.bateson@manchester.ac.uk 

Kerry Knowles  
 

Deputy Manager Maintenance Services Unit - North 0161 275 7300 kerry.knowles@manchester.ac.uk 

Mike Matthews Deputy Manager Maintenance Services Unit - Central 0161 275 2099 michael.matthews@manchester.ac.uk 

Fire Alarms 
Security installations 

David Whelan 
 

ELV Supervisor 0161 275 0368 dave.whelan@manchester.ac.uk 

Lift Installations Gary Rowlinson 
 

Specialist Supervisor 0161 275 7967 
 

gary.rowlinson@manchester.ac.uk 

House Services Portering, Landscape, Campus 
Cleaning and Cleaning 

Phil Lord 
 

Operational Services Manager 0161 275 2252 philip.lord@manchester.ac.uk 

Simon Atkinson 
 

Waste Co-ordinator 0161 306 5963 simon.atkinson@manchester.ac.uk 

Car Parks Services Car Parking Kiona Simpson 
 

Car Parks Manager 0161 275 2228 kiona.simpson@manchester.ac.uk 

Security Services Crime Reduction  
Access Control 
Security Installations 

Gary Rowe 
 

Security Manager 0161 275 2304 gary.rowe@manchester.ac.uk 

Ian Halliwell Crime Reduction Officer 
 

0161 275 2230 Ian.halliwell@manchester.ac.uk 

John Ashton Access Control Manager 
 

0161 306 4956 john.ashton-2@manchester.ac.uk 

ITSD Data Installation 
Data Infrastructure 

Darren Hankinson 
 

Network Planning Officer 0161 306 3546 darren.hankinson@manchester.ac.uk 

Telecomms Installation 
Telecomms Infrastructure 

Brian Starr Telecomms Manager 0161 275 2235 brian.starr@manchester.ac.uk 

AV / Media Specialist AV installations Trevor Byrne Media Services Manager 0161 275 2530 Trevor.byrne@manchester.ac.uk 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


